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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 GAUTIER DE BONNEVAL Laurent ST GERMAIN FRA 4,4 4 32

2 PICABEA Roger CHANTACO FRA 5,7 6 29

3 JOURDE Jean-Christophe ST GERMAIN FRA 8,6 9 28

4 ROUSSILLE Louis ST GERMAIN FRA 3,7 4 28

5 BRUNET Edouard SAINT CLOUD FRA 9,2 10 27

6 BERGER-DUQUENE Sylvain SAINT CLOUD FRA 2,7 2 27

7 LACOMARE Gérard CAMPAGNE FRA 12,4 14 27

8 FERRI Edouard SAINT CLOUD FRA 8,9 10 27

9 MALACHARD Victor 10,0 11 26

10 TANGUY Ronan CABRE D'OR FRA 9,8 11 25

11 MIURA Jean CHANTACO FRA 10,9 12 25

12 HON Michel CHANTACO FRA 11,0 12 24

13 DERREY Pascal SAINT CLOUD FRA 8,0 9 23

14 DE TISSOT Frédéric ST NOM LA BRETECHE FRA 3,3 3 20

15 LAFON Eric CHANTACO FRA 12,7 14 19

16 BERMANN Patrice CRECY FRA 11,6 13 18

17 PLANTAT Philippe CHANTACO FRA 13,2 15 17

18 AMESPIL Dominique CHANTACO FRA 11,3 12 15

19 DANJOUX Vincent SAINT CLOUD FRA 12,4 14 15

20 PIEDELIEVRE Frank SAINT CLOUD FRA 12,2 13 14
-
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1 PAINVIN Christine SAINT CLOUD FRA 13,1 14 25

2 CASANOVA Lydia CHANTACO FRA 14,4 15 22

3 GUILLAUME Sarah RCF LA BOULIE FRA 13,3 14 22

4 ROUSSILLE Charlotte ST GERMAIN FRA 13,9 15 22

5 DUMON Servane SAINT CLOUD FRA 13,2 14 22

6 VOLTZ DECOOL Caroline MAISONS LAFFITT FRA 14,6 15 22

7 HAAS Charlotte ST GERMAIN FRA 24,4 26 18

8 DANJOUX Florence SAINT CLOUD FRA 19,1 20 18

9 DE VILLENEUVE Laure CHANTACO FRA 20,9 22 17

10 DANJOUX Maïlys SAINT CLOUD FRA 22,8 24 17

11 TELLECHEA Maite CHANTACO FRA 20,1 21 17

12 BOUCHAUD-AYRAL Sylvia CHANTACO FRA 14,9 16 17

13 LACOMARE Mariam CAMPAGNE FRA 22,3 24 16

14 BERNARD Viviana CHANTACO FRA 26,2 28 16

15 DELON Laëtitia CHANTILLY FRA 17,8 19 16

16 MORARD Laurence CHANTACO FRA 14,2 15 15

17 BRUNON Johanna SAINT CLOUD FRA 22,7 24 15

18 DUHART Anne-Marie CHANTACO FRA 22,4 24 14

19 BERGER Emmanuelle SAINT CLOUD FRA 25,8 28 13

20 VUCHOT Blandine ST GERMAIN FRA 21,2 23 13

21 DOUSSET DE CHARRY Marie-AngeNOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 14,3 15 13

22 PARRENT Marielaure CHANTACO FRA 13,3 14 13

23 URBIETA Geneviève CHANTACO FRA 18,8 20 13

24 DANJOUX Isaure SAINT CLOUD FRA 21,1 22 11

25 TANGUY Sandrine CABRE D'OR FRA 26,5 28 9

26 VERDIAL JUAREZ Irene CHANTACO FRA 20,3 22 9

27 AMESPIL Laurence CHANTACO FRA 26,4 28 9

28 VILLEMUR Cornelia NORMANDIE FRA 26,2 28 8

29 LATASTE Elisabeth PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 25,6 27 7
-
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1 HAAS Charlotte ST GERMAIN FRA 24,4 26 42

2 DANJOUX Maïlys SAINT CLOUD FRA 22,8 24 40

3 PAINVIN Christine SAINT CLOUD FRA 13,1 14 39

4 BERNARD Viviana CHANTACO FRA 26,2 28 39

5 LACOMARE Mariam CAMPAGNE FRA 22,3 24 38

6 TELLECHEA Maite CHANTACO FRA 20,1 21 38

7 BRUNON Johanna SAINT CLOUD FRA 22,7 24 38

8 ROUSSILLE Charlotte ST GERMAIN FRA 13,9 15 37

9 VOLTZ DECOOL Caroline MAISONS LAFFITT FRA 14,6 15 37

10 DUMON Servane SAINT CLOUD FRA 13,2 14 36

11 DANJOUX Florence SAINT CLOUD FRA 19,1 20 36

12 BERGER Emmanuelle SAINT CLOUD FRA 25,8 28 36

13 GUILLAUME Sarah RCF LA BOULIE FRA 13,3 14 35

14 CASANOVA Lydia CHANTACO FRA 14,4 15 34

15 DUHART Anne-Marie CHANTACO FRA 22,4 24 34

16 DE VILLENEUVE Laure CHANTACO FRA 20,9 22 33

17 AMESPIL Laurence CHANTACO FRA 26,4 28 33

18 DELON Laëtitia CHANTILLY FRA 17,8 19 33

19 VUCHOT Blandine ST GERMAIN FRA 21,2 23 32

20 VILLEMUR Cornelia NORMANDIE FRA 26,2 28 31

21 TANGUY Sandrine CABRE D'OR FRA 26,5 28 31

22 BOUCHAUD-AYRAL Sylvia CHANTACO FRA 14,9 16 31

23 LATASTE Elisabeth PAU ARTIGUELOUVE FRA 25,6 27 29

24 MORARD Laurence CHANTACO FRA 14,2 15 29

25 DANJOUX Isaure SAINT CLOUD FRA 21,1 22 29

26 URBIETA Geneviève CHANTACO FRA 18,8 20 29

27 PARRENT Marielaure CHANTACO FRA 13,3 14 27

28 DOUSSET DE CHARRY Marie-AngeNOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 14,3 15 25

29 VERDIAL JUAREZ Irene CHANTACO FRA 20,3 22 23
-
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1 AUBERT Thierry NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 22,7 26 45

2 LICCIARDI Remi CHANTACO FRA 17,6 20 41

3 BERMANN Gabriel CHANTACO FRA 15,6 17 41

4 GUILLAUME Sébastien RCF LA BOULIE FRA 11,1 12 41

5 DE CHOCQUEUSE Louis PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 17,4 19 40

6 RIVIER Thibault SAINT CLOUD FRA 14,1 16 39

7 JENKINS TIMOTHY 18,0 20 38

8 DE L'EPINE Fabrice NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 13,6 15 38

9 JOUHANNEAUD Bernard PORCELAINE FRA 14,6 16 37

10 CHASSARD Gaël CHANTILLY FRA 10,5 11 37

11 SIGUIER Bertrand ISABELLA FRA 24,0 27 37

12 ARMSTRONG David SAINT CLOUD FRA 17,6 20 37

13 BUE Luka GUJAN MESTRAS FRA 22,4 25 36

14 DERVILLE Antoine CHANTACO FRA 17,6 20 36

15 AUBERT Stephane AIRSHOT FRA 17,2 19 36

16 KADJAR Daniel CHANTACO FRA 16,5 18 36

17 GONNARD Philippe RCF LA BOULIE FRA 14,0 16 36

18 DISCHAMP Edouard CHANTACO FRA 10,8 12 35

19 BRUTÉ DE RÉMUR Edouard SAINT CLOUD FRA 18,9 21 35

20 GRALL Jean CHANTACO FRA 16,9 19 35

21 SUSPERREGUI SORONDO VictorianoCHANTACO FRA 14,4 16 35

22 ALBERTO DIAZ Oliver 17,1 19 35

23 JENKINS Jonathan 14,0 16 34

24 ATTALI Jean-Charles NIVELLE FRA 17,0 19 34

25 BOUCHAUD-AYRAL Christophe CHANTACO FRA 21,0 24 34

26 NICOLET Blaise PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 10,9 12 32

27 MONTOUROY Philippe CHANTACO FRA 18,5 21 31

28 ARMSTRONG Matteo SAINT CLOUD FRA 12,2 13 31

29 RAPHANAUD Adrien PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 20,2 23 31

30 PERRIER Christophe CHANTACO FRA 16,8 19 30

31 PAINVIN Lionel SAINT CLOUD FRA 17,3 19 29

32 MICHEL Marcel-Henri CHANTACO FRA 22,5 25 29
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 BORIS Pascal CHANTACO FRA 21,3 24 28

34 RODIE Christian CHANTACO FRA 16,5 18 27

35 GAUTIER-FALRET Pierre CHANTACO FRA 23,8 27 27

36 EMAN Alexis PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 12,0 13 25

37 PREBAY Thierry CHANTACO FRA 15,7 18 24
-
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1 GUILLAUME Sébastien RCF LA BOULIE FRA 11,1 12 29

2 CHASSARD Gaël CHANTILLY FRA 10,5 11 26

3 RIVIER Thibault SAINT CLOUD FRA 14,1 16 25

4 DISCHAMP Edouard CHANTACO FRA 10,8 12 25

5 BERMANN Gabriel CHANTACO FRA 15,6 17 25

6 DE L'EPINE Fabrice NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 13,6 15 24

7 DE CHOCQUEUSE Louis PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 17,4 19 23

8 JOUHANNEAUD Bernard PORCELAINE FRA 14,6 16 21

9 LICCIARDI Remi CHANTACO FRA 17,6 20 21

10 KADJAR Daniel CHANTACO FRA 16,5 18 21

11 JENKINS Jonathan 14,0 16 20

12 NICOLET Blaise PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 10,9 12 20

13 SUSPERREGUI SORONDO VictorianoCHANTACO FRA 14,4 16 20

14 GONNARD Philippe RCF LA BOULIE FRA 14,0 16 20

15 AUBERT Thierry NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 22,7 26 19

16 GRALL Jean CHANTACO FRA 16,9 19 19

17 JENKINS TIMOTHY 18,0 20 19

18 ATTALI Jean-Charles NIVELLE FRA 17,0 19 18

19 ARMSTRONG Matteo SAINT CLOUD FRA 12,2 13 18

20 ALBERTO DIAZ Oliver 17,1 19 18

21 DERVILLE Antoine CHANTACO FRA 17,6 20 17

22 BRUTÉ DE RÉMUR Edouard SAINT CLOUD FRA 18,9 21 17

23 AUBERT Stephane AIRSHOT FRA 17,2 19 17

24 ARMSTRONG David SAINT CLOUD FRA 17,6 20 17

25 EMAN Alexis PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 12,0 13 16

26 PAINVIN Lionel SAINT CLOUD FRA 17,3 19 14

27 BOUCHAUD-AYRAL Christophe CHANTACO FRA 21,0 24 14

28 PERRIER Christophe CHANTACO FRA 16,8 19 13

29 RAPHANAUD Adrien PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 20,2 23 13

30 RODIE Christian CHANTACO FRA 16,5 18 12

31 MONTOUROY Philippe CHANTACO FRA 18,5 21 12

32 BUE Luka GUJAN MESTRAS FRA 22,4 25 12
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33 SIGUIER Bertrand ISABELLA FRA 24,0 27 11

34 BORIS Pascal CHANTACO FRA 21,3 24 11

35 PREBAY Thierry CHANTACO FRA 15,7 18 10

36 MICHEL Marcel-Henri CHANTACO FRA 22,5 25 8

37 GAUTIER-FALRET Pierre CHANTACO FRA 23,8 27 6
-
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1 DANJOUX François SAINT CLOUD FRA 28,7 33 22

2 BAUER Manon ST NOM LA BRETECHE FRA 26,5 28 12

3 SUERMONDT Jean Eudes CHANTACO FRA 26,7 30 12

4 DE VAUREIX Thibaut ETRETAT FRA 26,2 30 11

5 CHAFFENET Amaya CHANTACO FRA 31,2 33 11

6 HOURCADE Henri PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 29,6 34 10

7 CEZARD François CHANTACO FRA 25,1 28 10

8 LE LAY Jean-Pierre CHANTACO FRA 26,0 29 10

9 BRAJON Nathalie ST NOM LA BRETECHE FRA 37 40 8

10 AUBERT Alain RCF LA BOULIE FRA 26,4 30 8

11 BERNARD Jean-Pierre CHANTACO FRA 24,7 28 7

12 CAILLAUX Rémy ISABELLA FRA 26,2 30 7

13 DE TAPPIE Aymeric PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 26,2 30 6

14 RAPHANAUD Arthur PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 34,5 39 6

15 LANGLADE DEMOYEN Marie NORMANDIE FRA 44 47 4

16 WALLAERT Hubert CHANTACO FRA 26,6 30 4
-
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1 DANJOUX François SAINT CLOUD FRA 28,7 33 53

2 CHAFFENET Amaya CHANTACO FRA 31,2 33 41

3 BRAJON Nathalie ST NOM LA BRETECHE FRA 37 40 39

4 HOURCADE Henri PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 29,6 34 39

5 SUERMONDT Jean Eudes CHANTACO FRA 26,7 30 38

6 DE VAUREIX Thibaut ETRETAT FRA 26,2 30 36

7 LANGLADE DEMOYEN Marie NORMANDIE FRA 44 47 36

8 RAPHANAUD Arthur PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 34,5 39 36

9 CAILLAUX Rémy ISABELLA FRA 26,2 30 34

10 AUBERT Alain RCF LA BOULIE FRA 26,4 30 34

11 BAUER Manon ST NOM LA BRETECHE FRA 26,5 28 33

12 LE LAY Jean-Pierre CHANTACO FRA 26,0 29 32

13 CEZARD François CHANTACO FRA 25,1 28 30

14 BERNARD Jean-Pierre CHANTACO FRA 24,7 28 28

15 DE TAPPIE Aymeric PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 26,2 30 26

16 WALLAERT Hubert CHANTACO FRA 26,6 30 20
-


